Easter bin collection changes

Usual collection Revised collection Change
Friday 29 March Tuesday 2 April 4 days late
Saturday 30 March No collection

Sunday 31March No collection

Monday 1 April Wednesday 3 April 2 days late
Tuesday 2 April Thursday 4 April 2 days late
Wednesday 3 April Friday 5 April 2 days late
Thursday 4 April Saturday 6 April 2 days late
Friday 5 April Monday 8 April 3 days late
Monday 8 April Tuesday 9 April 1day late
Tuesday 9 April Wednesday 10 April 1day late
Wednesday 10 April Thursday 11 April 1day late
Thursday 11 April Friday 12 April 1day late
Friday 12 April Saturday 13 April 1day late




